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Name Address Party Phone # Email Address

Aborio, Anthony 59 Old Farms Place, Berlin, CT 06037 Republican 959-282-9499

Alkas, Paula ) 693 Norton Road, Berlin, CT 06037 Town Clerk 860-828-4512 alkaspd@att.net

Amodio, Louis Gerard Jr. 176 Scenic Drive, Berlin, CT 06037 Republican 860-982-0176 amodiolll@gmail.com
Angelico-Stetson, Joann 188 Stony Mill Lane, East Berlin, CT 06023 Democratic 860-690-7969 jostetson@yahoo.com
Argazzi, Paul C. 339 Reservoir Road, Kensington, CT 06037 Republican 860-828-3988 paulargazzi@sbcglobal.net
Cassone, Kimberly M. 363 Percival Avenue, Berlin, CT 06037 Town Clerk 860-832-9746 kimberlykidd31@gmail.com
Chesery, Thomas L. 46 Baxter Avenue, Berlin, CT 06037 Democratic 860-828-0067

Church, Judith K. 73 Ellsworth Boulevard, Berlin, CT 06037 Town Clerk 860-828-0444 judychurch95@gmail.com
Cyr, Caroll J. 237 Toll Gate Road, Berlin, CT 06037 Republican 860-829-8091 cjsc@comcast.net

Cyr, Karen D. 245 Cole Lane, Berlin, CT 06037 Republican 860-828-9953 davecyr@comcast.net

Cyr, Nancy L. M 345 Lower Lane, Berlin, CT 06037 Democratic 860-306-0821 cyrnvolz@sbcglobal.net
Erickson, Julie M. 85 Hickory Hill Road, Berlin, CT 06037 Democratic 860-335-1566

Ferrero, William C. 30 Canterbury Road, Berlin, CT 06037 Town Clerk 860-829-0043 wcferrero@comcast.net
Gasinski, Maggie 34 Upson Ave, Berlin, CT 06037 Republican 860-229-0588

Gonzalez, Lisa M. 124 Main Street, Kensington, CT 06037 Democratic 860-829-2019 Imsanchez67@comcast.net
Guzze, Roxanne 11 Misty Mountain Road, Kensington, CT 06037 Democratic 860-829-1667 guzze@select.medical.com
Hrenko, Jonathan R. 32 Cashman Place, Berlin, CT 06037 Town Clerk 860-828-9322 jhrenko311@yahoo.com
Jakabauski, John J. 5 Streamside Lane, Berlin, CT 06037 Town Clerk 860-604-8718 johnjakabauski@sbcglobal.net
Johnson, Brandon 52 Briar Patch Drive, Berlin, CT 06037 Republican 860-706-4101 brandon_johnson52@comcast.net
Jorsey, Diane L. 1092 Edgewood Road, Berlin, CT 06037 Town Clerk 860-828-6507 dianejorsey@gmail.com
Jortner, Catherine 76 Schultz Road, Berlin, CT 06037 Democratic 860-828-5015 cathyjortner@gmail.com
Luddy, John 1557 Kensington Road, Berlin, CT 06037 Democratic 860-883-6783 jluddy@comcast.net
Mathena, Hunter R. 1000 Orchard Road, Berlin, CT 06037 Town Clerk 860-916-2255 hmathena@town.berlin.ct.us
Mazzotta, Christine 405 Alling Street, Berlin, CT 06037 Republican 860-716-7947 christine@ctoms.com
Morelli, Margaret K. 158 Somerset Drive, Berlin, CT 06037 Democratic 860-828-6658 m.morelli@comcast.net
Nieman, Robert F. 55 Tree Hill Road, Berlin, CT 06037 Democratic 860-828-3322

Norton-Zisa, Erika 374 Chamberlain Highway, Berlin, CT Republican 860-828-0020

O'Donnell-Moss, Kathleen A. 80 Brandegee Lane, Berlin, CT 06037 Democratic 860-202-5614 ceilidancer5@yahoo.com
Palmese, Mary Rose 735 Southington Road, Berlin, CT 06037 Democratic 860-418-9510 mrpal@comcast.net
Paonessa, Lecia J. 1906 Chamberlain Highway, Berlin, CT 06037 Republican 860-828-3271 Leciajp@comcast.net
Pattavina, Louis Richard 15 Canoe Birch Court, Berlin, CT 06037 Democratic 860-828-0355 Irppatt@gmail.com

Pentore, Richard 14 Chatham Road, Kensington, CT 06037 Democratic 860-827-9936

Procopion, Lois 229 Stony Mill Lane, East Berlin, CT 06023 Republican 860-828-5055 Ipropion@gmail.com

Pulcini, Joseph M. 162 Crater Lane, Kensington, CT 06037 Town Clerk 860-828-9994 pulcini@comcast.net
Rochette, Rachel J. 61 Ellsworth Blvd., Kensington, CT 06037 Democratic 860-829-2703 raejroch@comcast.net
Rosso, Peter A. 34 Briar Lane, Kensington, CT 06037 Democratic 860-828-0891 prosso@town.berlin.ct.us
Salgado, Ann D. 33 Lori Ann Lane, Berlin, CT 06037 Democratic 860-202-2662 lilorphanannie217 @gmail.com
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Sensale, Michele 54 Stony Mill Lane, East Berlin, CT 06023 Town Clerk 203-215-9085 michele.d.sensale@gmail.com
Simonetta, Michael A. 146 Hummingbid Drive, Berlin, CT 06037 Republican 860-305-9459 mike22@aol.com

Sullivan Jr., Eugene T. (Tim) 6 Woodbine Court, Berlin, CT 06037 Republican 860-828-3326 timsullivan@wsattorney.com
Traverse, William H. 154 Sunset Lane, Berlin, CT 06037 Democratic 860-829-0888

Veley Joan D. 1424 Orchard Road, Berlin, CT 06037 Republican 860-828-9717 jveley@berlinct.gov

Wasik, Susan 60 Magnolia Lane, East Berlin, CT 06023 Republican 860-712-6465 swasik@snet.net
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